
I Disardattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Falzone Fabiano (06/3553) 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0

Landucci Marco (06/3554) 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 6 3 5 0 0

Vitone Maurizio (06/3359) 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 3 0 0

Tauro Michele (06/3683) 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0

Gronchi  Lucia  (06/3746) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrante Gianluca  (06/3824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

Pumo Vittoria (06/3499) 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Diego (06/3801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odierna Nicola  (06/3709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falzone Fabiano 06/3553 12 22 1,83

Landucci Marco 06/3554 10 21 2,10

Vitone Maurizio 06/3359 12 17 1,42

Tauro Michele 06/3683 6 7 1,17

Gronchi  Lucia 06/3746 1 3 3,00

Ferrante Gianluca 06/3824 3 3 1,00

Pumo Vittoria 06/3499 4 3 0,75

Marino Diego 06/3801 0 0 0,00

Odierna Nicola 06/3709 0 0 0,00

Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ghelli Thomas (06/3540) 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 5

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 0 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 3 6 3 6

Chellini Jonatan (06/3360) 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 5 3 2

Lazzerini Luca (06/3539) 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 4

Matteucci Gabriele (06/3830) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barrasso Raissa (06/3684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manni Alessandra (06/3708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morando Paolo (06/3557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscardini Lara (06/3694) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brighina Giuseppe  (06/3685) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghelli Thomas 06/3540 12 24 2,00

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 12 19 1,58

Chellini Jonatan 06/3360 9 14 1,56

Lazzerini Luca 06/3539 11 14 1,27

Matteucci Gabriele 06/3830 1 1 1,00

Barrasso Raissa 06/3684 0 0 0,00

Manni Alessandra 06/3708 0 0 0,00

Morando Paolo 06/3557 0 0 0,00

Moscardini Lara 06/3694 1 0 0,00

Brighina Giuseppe 06/3685 2 0 0,00

I Gabbani Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borella Christian (06/3790) 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 8 0 0 3 7

Creatini  Davide (06/3788) 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 3 3

Bigazzi Lorenzo (06/3789) 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 2 3

Lucarelli Marco (06/3452) 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4

Persichini Fabrizio (06/3721) 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borella Christian 06/3790 12 24 2,00

Creatini  Davide 06/3788 11 15 1,36

Bigazzi Lorenzo 06/3789 11 14 1,27

Lucarelli Marco 06/3452 8 9 1,12

Persichini Fabrizio 06/3721 6 6 1,00


